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Thu 08/06/2015 2:30 pm Sports Physicals Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle School
Tue 08/11/2015 2:30 pm Sports Physicals Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle School
Tue 08/11/2015 4:30 pm Sports Physicals Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle School
Wed 10/07/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Thu 10/08/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Fri 10/09/2015 1:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Fri 10/09/2015 3:15 pm CMS Activities Bus Carson Middle School
Fri 10/09/2015 5:20 pm CMS Activities Bus Carson Middle School
Sat 10/10/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Sun 10/11/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 10/12/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 10/12/2015 5:20 pm CMS Activities Bus Carson Middle School
Tue 10/13/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Tue 10/13/2015 5:20 pm CMS Activities Bus Carson Middle School
Wed 10/14/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 10/15/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Fri 10/16/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Sat 10/17/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Sun 10/18/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 10/19/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Tue 10/20/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
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Tue 10/20/2015 3:30 pm CMS Boys Basketball Game vs. Canon City Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Tue 10/20/2015 3:30 pm CMS - Developmental Boys Basketball Game Canon City Middle School
Wed 10/21/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 10/22/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 10/22/2015 3:30 pm CMS Developmental Boys Basketball Game vs.

Cheyenne Mountain
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Thu 10/22/2015 3:30 pm CMS - Boys Basketball Game Cheyenne Mountain Junior High School
Fri 10/23/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Sat 10/24/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Sun 10/25/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 10/26/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 10/26/2015 3:30 pm CMS - Developmental Boys Basketball (6th grade) Game

vs. Manitou
Manitou Springs Middle School

Tue 10/27/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Tue 10/27/2015 3:30 pm CMS - Boys Basketball Game Horizon Middle School
Wed 10/28/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 10/29/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 10/29/2015 3:30 pm CMS Developmental Boys Basketball Game vs. Falcon Falcon Middle School
Thu 10/29/2015 3:30 pm CMS - Boys Basketball Game Carson Middle School

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Fri 10/30/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Sat 10/31/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Sun 11/01/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 11/02/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
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Tue 11/03/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Tue 11/03/2015 4:00 pm CMS - Boys Basketball Game Elizabeth Middle School
Wed 11/04/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 11/05/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 11/05/2015 4:00 pm CMS - Boys Basketball Game Fountain Middle School
Fri 11/06/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Sat 11/07/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Sun 11/08/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 11/09/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Tue 11/10/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Tue 11/10/2015 3:30 pm CMS - Boys Basketball Game Carson Middle School

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Wed 11/11/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Thu 11/12/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 11/12/2015 3:30 pm CMS - Boys Basketball Game vs. Woodland Park Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle School
Thu 11/12/2015 4:00 pm CMS - Developmental Boys Basketball Game vs.

Fountain
Fountain Middle School

Fri 11/13/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Sat 11/14/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Sun 11/15/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Mon 11/16/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Tue 11/17/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
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Tue 11/17/2015 3:30 pm CMS - Developmental Boys Basketball Game vs. TCA Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Tue 11/17/2015 3:30 pm CMS - Boys Basketball Game Carson Middle School

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Tue 11/17/2015 3:30 pm CMS - Developmental Boys Basketball Game vs. TCA Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Wed 11/18/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 11/19/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 11/19/2015 3:30 pm CMS - Developmental Boys Basketball Game vs.

Freemont
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Thu 11/19/2015 4:00 pm CMS - Boys Basketball Game Fremont Middle School
Fri 11/20/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Sat 11/21/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Sun 11/22/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 11/23/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Tue 11/24/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Wed 11/25/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 11/26/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Fri 11/27/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Sat 11/28/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Sun 11/29/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 11/30/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 11/30/2015 3:30 pm CMS - Developmental Boys Basketball (6th grade) Game

vs. Skyview
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Mon 11/30/2015 3:30 pm CMS - Boys Basketball Game Skyview Middle School
Tue 12/01/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large



5:29 am Wed 29 May, 24 Carson M.S. Boys Basketball Varsity Page 5

Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 12/02/2015 2:30 pm CMS Boys Basketball Cheyenne Mountain Junior High School
Wed 12/02/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 12/03/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Fri 12/04/2015 3:00 pm CMS Boys Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Tue 10/11/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Wed 10/12/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Thu 10/13/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Fri 10/14/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Mon 10/17/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Tue 10/18/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Wed 10/19/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Thu 10/20/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Fri 10/21/2016 12:00 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 10/24/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Tue 10/25/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Wed 10/26/2016 3:45 pm CMS Developmental Boy's Basketball Game @ Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Wed 10/26/2016 3:45 pm CMS Boy's Basketball Game @ Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

The Classical Academy North Campus
Thu 10/27/2016 3:30 pm CMS Boy's Basketball @ Falcon Falcon Middle School
Thu 10/27/2016 3:45 pm CMS Developmental Boy's Basketball @ Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 10/31/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Tue 11/01/2016 3:30 pm CMS Developmental Boy's Basketball @ Cheyenne

Mountain
Cheyenne Mountain Junior High School
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Tue 11/01/2016 3:45 pm CMS Boy's Basketball Game @ Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Wed 11/02/2016 3:30 pm CMS Developmental Boy's Basketball @ Fremont Fremont Middle School
Wed 11/02/2016 3:45 pm CMS Boy's Basketball Game @ Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 11/03/2016 3:30 pm CMS Developmental Boy's Basketball @ Harrison Harrison Junior High
Thu 11/03/2016 3:30 pm CMS Boy's Basketball @ Harrison Harrison Middle School
Fri 11/04/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 11/07/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Mon 11/07/2016 3:30 pm CMS Developmental Boys Basketball vs. BLR Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Tue 11/08/2016 3:30 pm CMS Developmental Boy's Basketball @ Skyview Skyview Middle School
Tue 11/08/2016 3:45 pm CMS Boy's Basketball @ Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Wed 11/09/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Thu 11/10/2016 3:45 pm CMS Developmental Boys Basketball @ Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Thu 11/10/2016 3:45 pm CMS Boy's Basketball Game @ Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 11/14/2016 3:30 pm CMS Boy's Basketball @ Canon City Canon City Middle School
Mon 11/14/2016 3:45 pm CMS Developmental Boy's Basketball @ Canon City Canon City Middle School
Tue 11/15/2016 3:30 pm CMS Developmental Boys Basketball Game @ Skyview Skyview Middle School
Tue 11/15/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Tue 11/15/2016 3:30 pm CMS Boys Basketball Game vs. Skyview Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Wed 11/16/2016 3:45 pm CMS Boy's Basketball Game @ Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Wed 11/16/2016 4:15 pm CMS Developmental Boy's Basketball @ Fountain Fountain Middle School
Thu 11/17/2016 3:30 pm CMS Boy's Basketball @ Woodland Park Woodland Park Middle School
Fri 11/18/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Mon 11/28/2016 3:45 pm CMS Boy's Basketball Game @ Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Mon 11/28/2016 3:45 pm CMS Developmental Boy's Basketball @ Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Tue 11/29/2016 3:30 pm CMS Basketball Practice Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
Tue 11/29/2016 3:45 pm CMS Developmental Boys Basketball Game @ Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Wed 11/30/2016 3:45 pm CMS Boys Basketball Playoffs Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 12/01/2016 3:45 pm CMS Boys Basketball Playoffs Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Fri 12/02/2016 3:45 pm CMS Boys Basketball Playoffs Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Tue 10/24/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Carson (7th/8th

Grade)
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Tue 10/24/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Carson (6th
Grade)

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small
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Tue 10/24/2017 4:15 pm CMS - Boys Varsity Basketball @Fountain Fountain Middle School
Tue 10/24/2017 4:15 pm CMS - Basketball Boys Varsity Fountain Middle School
Thu 10/26/2017 3:30 pm CMS - Basketball Boys Varsity @Skyview Skyview Middle School
Thu 10/26/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Carson (6th

Grade)
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Fri 10/27/2017 1:00 pm CMS - Sports Pictures Carson Middle School
Wed 11/01/2017 3:30 pm CMS Boys Developmental Basketball @Cheyenne Mtn

(7th/8th Grade)
Cheyenne Mountain Junior High School

Wed 11/01/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Basketball Boys Varsity @Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 11/02/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Basketball Boys Varsity @Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 11/02/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Carson (7th/8th

Grade)
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Thu 11/02/2017 4:15 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Fountain (6th
Grade)

Fountain Middle School

Tue 11/07/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Carson (6th
Grade)

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Tue 11/07/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Tue 11/07/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Basketball Boys Varsity @Elizabeth Elizabeth Middle School
Wed 11/08/2017 4:00 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Manitou (6th

Grade)
Manitou Springs Middle School

Thu 11/09/2017 3:30 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Canon City
(7th/8th Grade)

Canon City Middle School

Thu 11/09/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Basketball Boys Varsity @Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 11/09/2017 4:15 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Fountain (6th

Grade)
Fountain Middle School

Mon 11/13/2017 4:15 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Fountain
(7th/8th Grade)

Fountain Middle School

Tue 11/14/2017 3:30 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Harrison
(7th/8th Grade)

Harrison Middle School

Tue 11/14/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Elizabeth (6th
Grade)

Elizabeth Middle School

Tue 11/14/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Basketball Boys Varsity @Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large
Thu 11/16/2017 3:30 pm CMS - Basketball Boys Varsity @Falcon Falcon Middle School
Thu 11/16/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Carson (6th

Grade)
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Tue 11/28/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Carson (7th/8th
Grade)

Carson Middle Gymnasium - Small

Tue 11/28/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Basketball Boys Varsity @Carson Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large



5:29 am Wed 29 May, 24 Carson M.S. Boys Basketball Varsity Page 8

Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 11/30/2017 3:30 pm CMS - Basketball Boys Varsity @Woodland Park Woodland Park Middle School
Thu 11/30/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Carson (6th

Grade)
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Fri 12/01/2017 3:30 pm CMS - Boys Basketball Party (Developmental) Carson Middle Cafeteria
Mon 12/04/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Carson (7th/8th

Grade)
Carson Middle Gymnasium - Large

Mon 12/04/2017 4:00 pm CMS - Basketball Boys Varsity @Fremont Fremont Middle School
Tue 12/05/2017 3:45 pm CMS - Boys Developmental Basketball @Elizabeth

(7th/8th Grade)
Elizabeth Middle School

Wed 12/06/2017 3:30 pm CMS - Boys Varsity Basketball @Falcon (8th Grade) Falcon Middle School


